\

ZZ-CUP

Tweede manche

Eppegem - Zandvoorde

Van 7 tot 8 september 2024

Wedstrijd_8

- SENIORES HEREN

Atleet

VANES FABIO

LE LIEVRE KOEN
VENNIX WOUTER
RUYSSCHAERT RALF
MEEUS TIEMEN
PATROUILLE LARS
VERBURGH DORIAN
BEELEN STAN
BERGE LAURENS
BILLIET THOMAS
BRISSINCK JOLAN
BRISSINCK MILAN
DANNEEL DAVID
DECOCK WIEBE
LEHNERTZ TIMO
LIPPENS BRECHT
MULDER TOM

SONI ROHAN
TROOST SIETSE
VAN HAAREN NIELS
VANHOOREN RINO

34
32
59
48
31
47
90
45
56
46
58
57
92
53
74
36
54
55
50
52
98

Afstand in meter
Discipline
Aantal ronden

Wedstrijdnummer C I u b

REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
KONINKLIJKE MODERN SKATERS CLUB WILRIJK
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
SSC KOLN 1998 E.V.
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE

5000
Afvalling
25

Wedstrijd_8

1

N O oA WD

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tijd_8
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Opmerking_8

Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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